
Template - Job analysis	



A job analysis checklist can be used to develop job description and selection documentation by documenting the duties, responsibilities, necessary skills, essential qualifications, and personal attributes that are relevant to the job. 

	General details

	
Date of review:
	

	
Reviewed by:
	

	
Validated by:
	

	
Job title:
	

	
Classification level:
	

	
Status: (full-time, part-time etc.)
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	Duties and responsibilities

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.



	Key skills required

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.
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	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.



	Reporting structure

	Reports to:

	

	Responsible for:

	

	Supervision of:

	







	Checklist

	Essential qualifications 

	If an Essential qualification is required please enter the details below

	Required level of security clearance

	

	Is the job still necessary

	Yes/No (if no, please provide details)

	Can this job be filled on a part-time basis or other flexible working arrangements

	Yes/No (if yes, please provide details)

	Could this job be best performed by an Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander person?

	Yes/No (if yes, please provide details)

	Could this job be performed by a person with intellectual disability?

	Yes/No (if yes, please provide details)
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